CHICAGO
corN

MOTORCYCLE

(MODEL 385)

PARTS CATALOG

CHICAGO DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES, INO,.

1725 DIVERSEY BOULEVARD CHICAGD, ILLINOIS 60614 PHONE (312) 935-4600




MOTORCYCLE CABINET 'ACCESSORY (FRONT )

O | & # G

5 ] e (I)‘"'-
@& MOTORCYCLE

[[w]]=] [u]

Qo o
@/ O

®

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION

| 385-553 Blower Cabinet Trim

2 385-350-T7 Backrack Glass

3  385-525 Speaker Grill
385-526 Speaker Shieid
378-312 Speaker

Y 385-538-L Cabinet Trim

5  385-2501 Door Frame & Hinge Assembly
384-500 Right Side Door Frame
38U-501 Top & Bottom Door Frame
382-2505 Complete Front Door Ass'y.

6 385-538-T Cabinet Trim

7 378-300-G Time Gage

8 385-538-R Cabinet Trim

9 385-313 Slow & Fast Decal

10 385-315 Credit Lite Window
f165627 Plastic Bushing
305- 1504 Credit Button
3-119 Spring
#6722 E Ring .250

11 385-800 Deck Cover
i2  385-540 Dash Board Trim

CHICAGO DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES
PARTS CATALOG

SAGE |



s

CABINET ACCESSORY ( REAR)

MOTORCYGLE

o——
/
.
’
_1
ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION
| 289-2560 Complete Knocker Ass'y,
181-2518  Plunger & Tip Ass'y.
167-800 Solenocid Tubing
N-29-2500 Coil Complete
328-567 Strike Plate
2 #6719 Lock
3 #5700 Toggle Switch
231-573 Toggle Switch Mounting Plate
Y  378-2556 Socket & Bracket Ass'y.
5 290-524 Corner Protector
6  385-325 White Plastic Screen
7  385-541 Blacklite Board Mounting Bracket
#5130 Blacklite (18" Long)
379-506 Socket Mounting Bracket
#5239 Socket
#5726 Bal last
#5728 Starter Holder
#5729 FS-2 Starter
278-532 Asbestos Pad

CHICAGO DYNAMIC

INDUSTRIES

PARTS CATALOG

PAGE 2



Ir‘ﬂOTORCY(ZSLE

BACK DOOR ASSEMBLY

??

ﬂﬂnﬂﬂ/

=
T
5g
-

=N
al
£2
L)

SLIDE BANK
* 2T1-2520-5-L

e

[
.

SCORE RESET
MOTOR 355 2500

[guuuu [JVUULUR)
fri @
@ o AMP. GENERATOR
265-300 ses-3ora TRANSFORMER FUSE
Lotk #5781 BLOCK
.g?
ANTI- CREDIT SLEE | eyreneD §
| e | | e T
e TS D @ o
ANTI - GHEAT SW TERMMAL STRIF
TOGGLE ON-OFF | SERVICE QUT-LET /- " 6685 -5
& @ ® 6{ %
ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION
| 271-2520-5-L Complete §lide Bank Ass'y. 13 #5700 Toggle Switch
§-27-1700 Coil Complete 231-573 Toggle Switch Mounting Plate
271-2503-L-5 Reset Bar Ass'y. 4 Coin Relay (See Page 20)
271-800 Plastic Slide 5 Credit Reset Relay (See Page 20)
(Refer To Standard Parts 16 #307 Anti-Cheat Switch
Catalog For Additional 17 Anti-Cheat Relay {See Page 20}
Parts) 18 Crash Relay (See Page 20)
2 130-2532-D  Complete Credit Unit Ass'y. 18 Blower Relay (See Page 20)
(Refer To Standard Parts 20 385-30(-A Sound Generator
Catalog For Parts) 21 #6719 Lock
3  385-2500 Score Reset Ass'y. (See Page {7} HBB7T-A Lock Cam
4 287-2509-A&B Backdoor Hinge Ass'y. 22 385-300 Amplifier
5 #5781 Transformer 23 #5878 8 Point Socket
6 #5747-6 6 Place Fuse Clip Ass'y. 24 45879 10 Point Socket
7 #5816 2 Point Sochket
8 #6685 5 Place Terminal Strip
9 Extended Play Re. (See Page 20)
10 Slide Bank Reset Re. (See Page 20)
L #5701 Convenience Service Outlet
12 Accident Re, (See Page—20)

CHICAGO DYNAMIC

INDUSTRIES

PARTS CATALOG

AGE 3



MOTORCYGL!

BACKRACK ASSEMBLY

(%) OEO® (9 (49 (9
* 0JO,CIO0 (8 (e) (T

ol

KNOCKER
% JACK
w w
¥ @
Og C)ZE
O 8 3
Dy W
9 T

ODUMMY DRUM
10 - 90 DRUM

SWITCH —

100 ~900DRUM

POSITION
SWITCH
o ao

O#s750-1851-8)

-SCORING
RELAY

p

g

y
ol

| > FTHOO®
2 | DO

S0

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION
| #5232 Bayonet Socket 12 #5378 Washer
2 #5112 #47 Bulb 13 #8-32 Hex Nut
3 #5127 HUS5 Flasher Bulb 1y #6 x /2" Lg. Rd. Phillip
Y 600-2512 Dummy Drum Assembly Hd. S.M.S.
5 #6 x 172" Lg. Rd. Phillip 15 #5820 I0 Point Socket
Washer Hd. §.M.S. 16 2 Point Socket
6 bB00-2555 Complete Switch (See Page I5) 17 Hi-Score Re. (See Page 20)
7  300-502-2 Mounting Bracket 18 Score Re. {See Page 20)
8 300-503 Support Bracket 19 500-2555 Complete Switch (See Page 15)
9 168-910 Spring Clip 20 Game Timer Motor (See Page 18)
10 #8-32 x I-1/4" Lg. Carriage 2t #5325 Steel Washer
Bolt 22 #8 x 1" Lg. Rd. Phillip Hd.
Il #5427 #8 Split Type Lockwasher S.M.S.

CHICAGO DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES
PARTS CATALOG

PAGE 4



hﬂOTORCYcLE SUB — PANEL ASSEMBLY

I

=

RECTIFER
378-3
> — aE t [~
M % ‘ '] g \
] [ u“_l )
CE)ﬁ g : | ————\\\\“*—-‘___-.-_1::>
8 |2 |
| g é g ] :: g SOOKET
@\— — g 33 ’ | : \
h_—h_-_h_‘_““—-—i-___ §= !
©\ § E \ @
L 3 ROAD
\ 3 : MOTOR
s 378-306
ROAD SCANNIMG \9
D18
& SPEED SPEED SPEED SPEED 40
cONTROL | |cowTROL | |conTmoL | [conTroL RESISTOR BOARD
RELAY#4| (RELAY#3| |RELAYe2| |RELAVHI 385 - 2544
® : -
_h-_—-___‘_,____‘qﬁh<:>
ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION
| 5750-1892 Qutside Lane Motor
2 #5877 6 Point Socket
3 See Page 9
y See Page |0
5 See Page 12
6 See Page ||
7 See Page 20
8 See Page 20
9 See Page 20
10 #588I 14 Point Socket

I 378-313 Rectifier
12 5750-i892 Inside Lane Motor

13 #5877 6 Point Socket
4 45876 4 Point Socket
13] #5816 2 Point Socket
16 . See Page 20
|7 See Page U

CHICAGO DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES
PARTS CATALOG

opGE 5

L



CONSOLE HOUSING UNIT MOTORCYGLE

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
385-1503 Handle Bar

#5387 Steel Washer

#6916 Roll Pin

K670 Roll Pin

385-2510 Speed Control Cam Ass'y
385-306-0D R.P.M. Dial

328- 1507 Eccentric Lock Stud
#5429 Split Lockwasher

| /4-20 Hex Nut
385-306-C Temperature Dial
385-306-B Speed Dial
385-2526 Complete Console Ass'y

385-802 Instrument Cover
385-1518 Handle Bearing Spacer
385-801" Handle Grip

385- 1508 Handle Grip Spacer
378-1529 Lock Bushing
130-910-21 Spring

385-308 Stop Bumper
385-311 Needle Roller

CHICAGO DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES

PARTS CATALOG

PAGE 6




h«OTORCYGLE SPEED CONTROL UNIT

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION

| #6843 Push On Type Tinnerman

2 130-806  Finger Hub

3 130-551 Finger

Yy 130-581 Grounding Washer
5 130-802 Finger Washer
6 #6-32 x /4" Lg. Sems Unit

7 #5305 Washer

8 385-2509 Complete Wiper Finger Ass'y.
89  385-25/4 Speed Control Shaft Ass'y.

10 1/4-28 Hex Nut

I #5429 Lockwasher

12 #5343 Washer

13 385-1512 Bushing

14 385-2507 Complete Contact Plate Ass'y.
15 385-2535 Mounting Bracket Ass'y.

16 #5338 Washer

CHICAGO DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES
PARTS CATALOG

% AGE 7



STEERING & ACCIDENT ACTUATOR UNIT MOTORCYCL!

-

(3) 6)(7) (s 9) (o
A .
8\ o> f
. S
0.
| @’;. J r; 29 £

ol

6) (45) (34) (33 32) (3 G0 @9 @9 @7 26
ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTLON
I 91-905 Spring € 1p 22 #8-32 x 1/2" Lg. R.H.M.S.
2 #5330 Brass Washer 23 #5305 Steel Washer
3 §8-32 x 3/8" Lg. Socket 24 #6075 Rubber Grommet
Hd. Cap Screw 25 378-509 Mounting Leg
4 #5427 #8 Split Lockwasher 26 37B-332 Solenoid
5 378-2508 Arm Assembly 27 189-1502 Arm Pin
6 385-2518 Draw Bar & Post Ass'y 28 378-578  Accident Operating Link
7 385-251%  Support Plate Ass'y 29 #6736 E Ring .156
8 369-5u9 Bearing Pad 30 #ev2e E Ring .250
9 130-1517-G Rolled Spacer 31  378-15832 Connecting Pin
10 #8-32 Elastic Stop Nut 32 #8-32 Hex Nut
It  250-900-A  Spring 33 #6713 1/8 x I" Lock Pin
12 #10-32 x 3/4" Lg. Socket 34 385-901 Spring
Hd. Cap Screw 35 378-1531 Shaft Cap
13 #5u28 #10 Split Lockwasher 36 1/4-20 x 3/3" Ly. Socket
I4  328-304 Qilite Bearing Hd. Cap Screw
I65  385-2511| Steering Column Sub-Ass'y 37 385-2513 Arm Assembly
16 385-1509 Steering Shaft 38 #5338 Steel Washer
17 385-1520 Steering Shaft Spacer 39 385-2517 Operating Arm Assembly
18 #8-32 x /2" Lg. Socket 4o  378-2554 Bracket Assembly
Hd. Cap Screw 4l #6724 -E Ring .375
19 #5303 Steel Washer u2 378-902 Spring
20 #10-32 Elastic Stop Nut 43 378-2510 Arm Link Assembly
21 378-573 Solenoid Mounting Bracket
CHICAGO DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES

PARTS CATALOG

PAGE 8



OTORCYCLE

PART NO.

10
|

12
13
)
15

CHICAGO DYNAMIC

378-801
378-314-A
378-536
#6891-8-D
378-251Y4
328-303
385-305

378-1533
385-2508

378-153U
378-2516
378-537
378-2511
328-303

ROADWAY ASSEMBLY

DESCRIPTION

1/74-20 x /4" Lg. Socket
Set Screw

Sprocket (1" 1.D.)
Bicycle Chain {21" Lg.)
Inner Cam

Rol led Spacer

Shaft & Bearing Ass'y
Dilite Bearing

Quter Disc (12" Dia.)
#8-32 x 3/uU" Lg. F.H.M.S.
Spacer

Scenery Strip Ass'y

#8-32 x I/4" Lg. R.H.M.S.
Spacer

Quter Drive Shaft Ass'y
OQuter Accident Cam

Bearing Support Plate Ass'y

QOilite Bearing

INDUSTRIES

PARTS CATALOG

*»AGE 9

ITEM PART NO.
16  378-1520
17  378-1521
I8
19 378-2560
20 378-314-8
21
22 #5318
23 #5321
24 #5427
25  378-31Y4
26  378-802
27 378-519
28 #5387
29 378-2513
30 385-304
31 385-303

DESCRIPTION

Roadway Shaft

Lock Collar

B10-32 x 1/4" Lg. Socket
Set Screw (Cup Point)
Roadway Sprocket Ass'y
Bicycle Chain (23" Long)
§8-32 x 5/16" Lg. Sems
Unit

Brass Washer

Steel Washer

#8 Split Lockwasher
Bicycle Chain (20" Long)
Sprocket (5/8" 1.D.)
Roadway Support

Steel Washer

Rocadway Drive Shaft Ass'y
Roadway Disc (16" Dia.)

Quter Motorcycle Disc (12")



MOTORCYGLL!

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 378-1511 Linkage Shaft
2 378-603 Steering Link
3 §BU77 External Lockwasher
4 378-60u Adjustable Steering Link
5 #8-32 x 1/2" Lg. Socket

Hd. Cap Screw

6 fisu27 #8 Split Lockwasher

7 #5378 Steel Washer

8 #6706 Roll Pin

9 #10-32 x 3/8" Lg. Allen

Hd. Set Screw
10 378-i535 Collar
] 385-2520 Projection Lite Ass'y.

12 #6075 Rubber Grommets
|3 378-2536 Projection Lite Mtg.
Bracket

14 378-2524  Lite Mtg. Bracket Ass'y.
|5 378-2533  Steering Link Ass'y.

16 #91-905 Retaining Spring

17 #5391 Steel Washer

18 #5131 6Y. Bulb

CHICAGO DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES
PARTS CATALOG

PAGE 1C



CHICAGO DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES

NQOTORCY CLE

| TEM
|

0 ~NOoOmE wM

o]

10
Il
12
13
4
|15

PART NO.

#6318
#273-L
#273-R
378-2525
378-2520
378-2519
378-2518
91-905
#5310
378-567
385-25U3
378-1511
378-25623
#6705

:l
AGE 1|

PARTS CATALOG

ROADWAY SCANNING UNIT

DESCRIPTION

#8-32 x 3/8" Lg. Sems Unit
Brass Washer

Contact Switch

Contact Switch

Contact Mounting Bracket Ass'y.
Secondary Link Assembly

Main Link Assembly

Swivel Bracket Assembly

Spring Clip

Brass Washer

Printed Circuit Mounting Bracket
Road Printed Circuit Assembly
Car & Link Shaft

Mounting Bracket Assembly

Roi1l Pin



PLAYERS MOTORCYCLE ASSEMBLY

MOTORCYCLH

PART NO.

| TEM

I
12

385-900
#6737
385-2539

385-2506
385-2538

120-905
K-29- 1400
129-2520-L

#5428
#5301

4 600

DESCRIPTION
Wire Form
E Washer .87

Motorcycle Man &
Bushing Ass'y

Mounting Bracket Ass'y
Armature & Bracket
Ass'y

Spring

Coil Complete

Coi! & Eyelet Mounting
Bracket Ass'y

#6-32 x (/4" Lg. Sems
Unit

#10-32 x 3/8" Lg.
R.H.M.S. Brass

#10 Split Lockwasher
Brass Washer

CHICAGO DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES
PARTS CATALOG

PAGE 12



?QIOTORCYOLE I BLOWER ASSEMBLY

]

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION
| 385-3i0 Display Sign
2 385-532  Socket Mtg. Bracket
3 #5116 Fluorescent Lamp 20W,.
4 385-1515 Blower Tube
5 #5700 Toggle Switch
6 385-535 Blower Motor
7 385-505 Blower Mtg. Bracket
8 385-506 Blower Motor Clamp

9 {5726 Ballast

10 45729 Starter {(FS-2)

Il §5728 Starter Holder

12 #5727 Fluorescent Socket

CHICAGO DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES
PARTS CATALOG

GE 13
A

NS [



W

ERNA

|

i Nk N
M@ 3 A ¥ o
< " ™ - | 2
g+ 3% g 3% : 5
[=N ) 0 e > QE: aXs, EEE -}
bz 2 bz 2o iz g ]
o o O noE wox ddd Y D o
A5R6 Wb
ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION
| Speed Control Re. #U4 (See Page 20)
2 Speed Control Re. #3 (See Page 20)
3 Speed Control Re. #2 (See Page 20)
4 Speed Control Re. #l (See Page 20)
5 5606-4 750K /2 W Resister (5%)
6 5610-6 390K 1/2 W Resister (0%}
7 B6I10-F 220K 1/2 W Resister (10%}
8 5610-E I00K 1/2 W Resister (10%)
9 5610-D 33K {/2 W Resister (10%)
10 5611-C j OHM 2 W Wire Wound Resister
i 5611-A 6 OHM 2 W Wire Wound Resister
|2 5611-B 10 OHM 2 W Wire Wound Resister
13 385-2549 Resister Board & Terminal Ass'y.

CHICAGO DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES

PARTS CATALOG

PAGE



hoToreveLE

SCORING DRUM UNIT

® OO

(9 (3

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION
| 500-2520 Printed Circuit Ass'y i 300-903 Spring
2 #6-32 x |/U" Lg. Sems Unit |5  500-2501 Mounting Plate Sub-Ass'y
3 500-2519 Wiper Finger Ass'y 16  300-1500 Operating Plunger
4y #5392 Steel Washer 17 #6737 E Ring .187
5 #6-32 x 3/8" Lg. Type "F" 18 #5477 External Lockwasher
Phillip Hd. Self Tapping 19 #8-32 x 3/8" Lg. Type "B"
Screw Thumb Screw
6 N24-700X Coil Compiete 20  300-901-A or B Spring
7 |147-808 Plastic Tubing 21 500-805 Adjustable Stop
8 #5427 #8 Split Lockwasher 22 #6-32 x 3/i6" Lg. Sems Unit
9 #8-32 x 3/8" Lg. Type "F" 23 500-801 Cam & Ratchet
Phillip Hd. Self Tapping 24 500-800-WB Drum
Screw 25 #4 x 3/8" Lg. Type "Z"
10 500-2508 Coil Mtg. Bracket Phillip Hd. Self Tapping
1 130-904  Spring - Screw
12 500-804 Holding Pawl 26 #68ll Roll Pin
I3  300-902 Retaining Spring 27 500-802-A Operating Arm

CHICAGO DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES
PARTS CATALOG

G6E 15



#7 PAD

COMMON FOR ALL PADS

#6 PAD

END OF STROKE SWITCH
CIRCUIT FOR RETURNING DRUM
UNIT TO ZERO POSITION

#0 PAD

#9 PAD

#3 PAD

10. #2 PAD

1. #1 PAD

12. #5 PAD

I3.§ SERIES CIRCUIT ON ALL DRUM UNITS TO

W N O E oW N —
e

(o]

{4.) COMPLETE CIRCUIT TO SLIDE BANK RESET RELAY.
I5.; TRANSFER CIRCUIT FROM ONE DRUM

16.) UNIT TO ANOTHER IF USED

7. #4 PAD

8. #8.PAD

CHICAGO DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES
PARTS CATALOG

PAGE



‘lOTORCYcLE SCORE RESET MOTOR CAMS

©® .

C 0® o 0®

TOP CAM MIDDLE CAM BOTTOM CAM
© ©

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION | TEM DESCRIPTION
| {15-501-F Cam Rider Plate #5750-1625 Score Reset Motor
2 115-508 Cam Rider 367-2513 Score Reset Motor
3 463 Contact Switch & Contact Bracket
U HE1-A Contact Switch Plate Ass'y.
5  #62-A Contact Switch #5758 Slide On-0ff Switch
6 115-501-E Cam Rider Plate
7 #1326 Contact Switch
8 HI7 Contact Switch
9 190-572 Plastic Cam
10 #57 Contact Switch
It 162 Contact Switch

12 115-501-B Cam Rider Plate
13 190-518 Plastic Cam
iy 190-581 Plastic Cam

CHICAGO DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES
PARTS CATALOG

‘:C\GE 17

i



TIMER CAMS MOTORCYCLE

O 0@

BOTTOM CAM

ifs Iq

O@ﬁ

TOP CAM f

A |
ITEM PART NO. lIE& DESCRIPTION
I 115-601-F Cam Rider Piate 5750-1851-B Timer Motor
2 115-508 Cam Rider 378-565 Timer Motor Mounting Plate
3 60 Contact Switch  378-2657 Contact Switch Bracket Ass'y.
y |7 Contact Switch '
5 |7 Contact Switch
5 234 Contact Switch
7 t90-5U9-A Plastic Cam
8 180-587 Plastic Cam

CHICAGO DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES
PARTS CATALOG

PAGE



OTORCYCLE

2

COIN

ITEM PART NO

382-800

326-305-A

326-305-8B
326-305-C
326-305-D
326-305-E
326-305-F
326-305-G
326-305-H
326-305-J
326-305-K
326-306-A
326-306-8B
326-306-C
326-307-A
326-307-8B
326-308-4A
326-308-B
326-308-C

DESCRIPTIGN I TEM

Coin Entry Molding

(Specify Opening)

Coin Denomination Windows

(2 Nickels - | Play Specify?)
(10¢ - | Play)

(25¢ - 3 Plays)

(5¢ - | Play)

(25¢ - 5 Plays)

{(25¢ - 6 Plays)

(10¢ - 2 Plays)

(3 Nickels - | Play)

(f Dime & | Nickel - | Play}

(| Quarter - 2 Plays)

(2 x 10 Pfenning - | Play) {German)
(50 Pfenning - 3 Plays (German}
(1 D.M. - 6 Plays) (German)

(50 Lire - | Ptay) (ltaly)

(100 Lire - 2 Plays) (ltaly)

(2 x 26 Ore - | Play) (Swedish}
(| Krone - 3 Plays) {Swedish}
(50 Ore - | Play} (Swedish)

CHICAGO DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES

1(GE 19

PARTS CATALOG.

ENTRY MOLDING

PART NO.

326-300-A
326-309-8
326-309-C
326-309-D
326-310-A
326-310-B
326-310-C
326-310-D
326-310-E
326-310-F
326-310-G
326-310-H
326-311-A
326-311-8
326-311-C
326-311-D
326-311-E
326-312-A
326-312-B
326-312-C
326-313-A
326-313-B
326-315

DESCRIPTION

(2 x 10 Yen - | Play (Japanese)
(50 Yen - 3 Plays) (Japanese)
(50 Yen - | Play) (Japanese)
{100 Yen - 3 Plays) (Japanese)
(1/2 Franc - I Play) (French)
{1 Franc - 3 Plays) (French)

(I Franc - 4 Ptays) {French)

(I Franc - | Play) (French)

(2-20 Centimes - | Play} (French)
(100 Franc - | Play (French)

(50 Centimes - | Play) {French)

(I Franc - 2 Plays) (French)

(6d - | Play) (British)

(One Shilling - | Play) (British)
(Two Shillings - 2 Plays) (British}

(Two Shillings - 4 Plays) (British)
(One Shilling - 3 Plays) {British}
(1 Dinar - 2 Plays) (Yugoslavia}
(50 Para - | Play) ( Yugoslavia)
(1 Dinar - | Play) (Yugoslavia)

(1 Spel - 25¢) (Holland)
(| Gulden) (4 Spelen) (Holland)
(| Krona - I Play) (Swedish)



MOTORCYGLE

OPERATING RELAYS

. 5322
"p" goIL
SPECIFY TYPE 330
j 5428 .
T UL Vooa——#10-32 x 3/8" LG. BRASS
| 128-902 @; j S S
/ H.MS.
, \ / /
i . i /
AN S
) | %\\N\\:
29-2516 3 OR 4 SLOTS ol &
‘ R \),13 29-537-A
1 (?' [
| 7t/
‘ __"’,,,~"’~””'” % 29-523-A
l CONTACT C CONTACT B CONTACT A
|
RELAY NAME collL 29-2516-3 OR 4 (SLOTS) CONTACT SWITCHES
\ ARMATURE A B ¢ D E F
| Hi-Score Re. D-28- 1100 3 Slots 428 428 #28
Score Re. D-28-1100 4 Slots 28  #28 #28 #28
| K" COIL SPECIFY TYPE
CONTACT B
: 123-2511 (3-6 SLOTS) —— #6075
< <
- 410-32 x 1/2 LG.
129-902
i“%r’,_- BRASS R.H M §.
129-2516~A #5428
#5301
RELAY NAME coIL 129-2511-3 THRU 6 (SLOTS) CONTACT SWITCHES
ARMATURE A B c D E F
Biower Re. K-28-1200 3 Slots #us ‘
Crash Re. K-28- 1100 5 Slots 407 H26 26 H26  HU3
Anti-Cheat Re. K-29-1600 4 Slots §27  #26  #26  #3I
Credit Reset Re. K-28- 1200 4 Slots H27  #26  #26  #26
Coin Re. K-20- 1400 3 Slots #27  #26  #26
" Accident Re. K-28-1200 5 Slots #e? #26 #32 §es #28 #31
Slide Bank Reset Re.  K-28-1200 3 Slots Hp7 426 428
: Extended Play Re. K-28-1200 5 Slots 27 426 #34 #2626 #26
‘ Speed Control Re. #1  K-28-1200 4 Slots #o8  #31  #31  #3l
' Speed Contro! Re. #2  K-28-1200 5 Slots 4§28 426 431 K31 #31
Speed Control Re. #3  K-28-1200 5 Slots #28  #26  #3lI #31 #31
Speed Control Re. #4 K-28-1200 5 Slots #28 §26 #31 #31 #31

CHICAGO DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES
PARTS CATALOG

PAGE 2/



‘ OTORCYCLE "——W

4——6—0-4
g
S 2
2] 2in érﬂ
! Eﬂ- 5
el L
1 !
= TH ||
§2 EH H
& 5
L 7| & 5
{\ PARST *
N g=
i T i Bls os
T " $ §:
AU a
i : /
o £ a "
O O TN < A |-
i Pt Bl 2
P ul. 213
o
0‘ g!;I
g R
§s
]
A
o
EL 1
Hy ¥ :
o3 - \_l'/!
- I LA £
] ie
iz 3
|
B j2 B Tgs
"‘”"—-HEE 8 o H
B |3 e 3 ° ]
_‘.X EH 52 -g‘._;
——ww-J ¥ Y »
L] ] = \_ /| g% T
g g # g | = i
it — B
O,
T §"E gE H '!ég
S s
5t
£
i g
;\f‘ LH E H E;
CHICAGO DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES i : M
:

PARTS CATALOG : .
"CeE 21



3 31
. ) , T 5 s = [+]}
¥I90R SIONITY ' COVIMHD  'OATE AISNIAI0 ‘M 8241 38 HIAD FAND 34 34035 W WINIDNN
ey .h&&éé\qg
3, 9 eI 3sF T T .oJ_
It —% - | — =
40 NOISIAlQ ke € LEL I R T
305 | 81 Linn |
An'QIw | NOILISOd |
. . : L o <
u\x‘ LI
34 ¥IAO INVD 92 38 38055 - W1
LIy L¥3 3y
2w oL -62-K HABO 806-001 A=ty AT RS tl
I X001 -52K WO 06 0l 3 000! 3 Luwwis  au Al
%3 k@ 94 z-u 5521 “34 3,001
&2 -y (e 205-92-H LI L L] T 0
PLLI- TR T BT B N O 54 0021821 W34 IOHINDD 033as L1INA NOILISOd M
"dns 01 218 - 83 [3F] 68 0OZ) -B2-N E¥ 3¥ MWRHINO] D335 3
oL e v a 83 om LR 0071 -82 % v 31 10ALNGD 03FdS m
. ans oL 119 o1 L9 L2 Q021 -Bz-x 1H 38 TOUINOD d3dds A
n-g > LI INEFR-TRL I B R-ET - L i} (i DUS-92 W T3 Luvls —l.i _-_—————
-1 r-2 59 S 002 1-82-X 18 13534 ANYE Q105
- 00L1-iz-5 1199 13538 ANV X175
1-a i-4 -4 i3 - nr O04-9Z -1 ‘38 13538 30I§ £ ] “ ! “ “ I
£ ogH 24 1 98 o0vi-Bz 0 3% w08 LEPRITRE
e % e
iy NHL-hZ-N PRL U A LHE —I IIIIIII
= 0on1-62-% 0D INI0FIDY KPM IT0AI¥CLON L Fv 4]
51-¥ 0001-92-H HINGONN 2 |
S8 hi-g 2 -8 0011-82-0 ‘34 IW0IS- 1R E | LINO WNHHT
s zee-air 010N3105 WYB 310KV z g
s AL 55 63 R ey 00s-92-W % w30 ee L 5 B | e D000
£ £p S0z 2z 0021-82-¥ T A 03 s - —— - 3 38038 ELELDCLRL)
L) oes-ze-T NS 1WA 119399
ey 099-92-# 13539 11H0 110380 A_
E-@ i-8 n-3 *-a h-v o0BH-Z-N TIE 1353d 114383
n-3 -9 e-a L-a +-a -4 0011 -8z-y 34 WEYHD
8 hs wa n-y on1 -62-x 2 Wica Ay WHO 1
or-3 L] 00Z|-B2-% 38 W3Imed aq
19 £-0 Lt} -r "y 00e | -62-% T34 LYIHD- 11Ny
L L] -H 470 NS G4 dNS 01 82 L) 0oz 2-5 3¢ LN30)03Y -
e e — — — i — — A4 L3
W ] E] E] [] 2 . v NOHLYOOT "o 1100 v 1100 — i I T0YINOT 0335 2l
S37042 09 _
SLR0A SN - _
I |
_ @aqrmqq/R |
L1NOHID B _ qavmbOd _ A
HNIANAOUS | HOLOW | 5
mz:.(.. 3qI18110 |
L311n0 | ATOADHOLON —
3514436 U PR - LE Z e
3 N INOD GITAS
\
£
-0 TN e o~ == 2 1]
anY OF “MS_40 - NO N '
230801 \ °
. 3, WHO | m
Py TN OO LERS J = | S
o078 W3 1363 P 38 1383
r e sNve 308 ANvVE 38 .y
==
~ T 4p el z
- L) - - A
ee QIONZ 105 K 39 MEVND
HYa 3108 A
P ¥ ——e———————
a-0 /L@\lw Lo R =y
34 ¥3am0WE
HOLON M3IMOTR ‘ME 440 — MO
35001
THVMNOL | ol
-0 AN3OSIHONTI Llvm O3 —A- HOAOM
15vTve ane 3aism |
\_/
HILUYLIS 2-63
L] LNAOSIHONTS ILIT ADYIG LLVM U e m A
16vTve El
™m
\_S
HILWVLE Z- 54
) by
A= 961K TOHLNODY 033dS
awoe TP
35w 'Y §1 _
‘é0 O Y e TN _Oo— 3
E e lg-x LIIIR
S— c\/\n’ — WA e 4Jm ETT A_
dny 51 28 -z 1930 TOBANOD 03345
i Loever | t
LRI 8
- YD _
I 2aA o€ #F FI0ATHOLON uw.n_ H_
® oWR-0T vz Jar0E 4 - 365100 |. snimmvos |
< | avoad |
s F )
- e -3y aNamoow ' msT370AoNOLON | S|
m ' ELIE
© E
i ' L aa—A. ;
® SIHOLIME A3 TOHLNGD G3FdS r—-1 v - .de...am.@pqo)..u ASAZNN H L
W HEYHD =3 m
- e O i
\ W= [N | Ny )
k: " uoLON iy
cw | I 0D ANIXIOV NYR
| avod ] DAIMOLON
5 et <
(i L. ‘3 AN30OOY
=7 0000
SR e
2
A-avn . LY S r
up]f-\mo. 3 8 .ea0l % 9500 T T AN R A 9
o, ‘34 IHO0S 2 UIA0 34 dhwis
CEFSTT) d
3d AT -
QXINILXT a3oNaLxI a LE . -
O k] | | | T yn | I w1 s
a4 Laswo ME L§0d 1N Lio3us m:_u_bh__.: | | mnua | | wnua | -
3 006~ 001 a6- 0k
) ! (ipapa I oo B Rl E g
S x-u o ]
3419 JOLS ! L
 — 1}
Y ! TR AL m-o “34 43AD INVD
N/ nie-a - LES S TEES
2107 N 3 N3GV
Y Ar BT
e = -m
NS o= e 30 13534 SNYE 3075
LISIZ#) 340D ROILOICCUd B . G
Y i
vy el p -3W 10HS T8I
ILITH3IAD v R wdA0 Ve
9 =
N -8 o-m -8 LT .
R X5 150d 34 $3A0 VD =
3H LevLs LINO D038 ) £y NOLLINGE 1HITHD
FLT AVMOYOM
.y Lol 00— <]
1T b o=m
39 13534 LIOIND oo e J:E_ _ W 13530 LOIW0
a _ |
—H
il " | — IO
1 Ar u-a NICD L I_
. - 349 NIOD LEVE L)
a, T AVEHI-INY NIV | WILIN
S wveo
i
@ 4T
o o o —— Ty v
. 38 NI02 “MS D¥OIN NOD 34 oz 5
(1
1t
3 153U ANwE S
Sy % — G LT
4 3w 1383 O "3 LIBIM I40DE
mn
F
30 duvis s,
) = 2 - A &
) = ] [Z5[] B-x A
HOLOM LIS INOTE  MB L40-NO 5 a3NALXE
En JI“'X: "
v
———{[ [ Y UGy
A 34 HIAG YD
3 ) 4| T QL €
“3m AV v - “34 13530 1KOF0 13534 LM LIO3D
GIONILAT
= 7] = A MIOJ
) [ =48] 11
WOLONW YL - ﬁ —
—_— ) s
3§ 5 e = { e a e Too0 <
Goo0 e ey 1NN ¥ e o [P L . A A g Lm0 LI
34 S,0001 3N FUOIE | NO¥S TOY NIOT
| ap6- 00| LI
© o = { |-
r —— L e M INODE - IM
| F 4 LIt N
g ft B-1 0000
JU0% =0 ] LN | Ny 3M00s -8 “3W A¥e: 3w AYE
LINR WNXO 006 - 001 NNa a30N31X3 i )
| oe-o |
[ 2
E
x
A TAIE e e +F e YW A —TUG0 M A“_
" - (4000 INOUA) (4003 xovE} . 3 LYIHD - N
4 1353 B8 MG L¥IHD - LINY *ME LYIHI— LINY m :
Ad
LAy Ay LIy I ) 5000
= = 24l T e 1 ey ATF
0ad9 il (i 2 oo e ELLELE 39 W3O AWYE b ME'$°0'306 -0 "3 LOMS LS
LINN WNHG CE-01
=1 t
39 13538 INODS
a-iawp
E) A
<1 14 e o P AT +i TUTY
W awvie "3 LWINI - LLNY ‘38 L3638 1103¥0 I ANYLE i

JLIHM 3LHM i

MM







	Motorcycle EM01
	Motorcycle EM02a
	Motorcycle EM02b
	Motorcycle EM03
	Motorcycle EM04
	Motorcycle EM05
	Motorcycle EM06
	Motorcycle EM07
	Motorcycle EM08
	Motorcycle EM09
	Motorcycle EM10
	Motorcycle EM11
	Motorcycle EM12
	Motorcycle EM13



